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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 1, 2024 - 
July 7, 2024

Monday, July 1

Wednesday, July 3

Friday, July 5

Tuesday, July 2

Thursday, July 4 - Holiday

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 7

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 8, 2024 - 
July 14, 2024

Monday, July 8

Friday, July 12

Tuesday, July 9

Thursday, July 11

Saturday, July 13

Sunday, July 14

Wednesday, July 10
8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. 
Meeting: Introduction to City Operations Service 
Area

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 15, 2024 - 
July 21, 2024

Wednesday, July 17 - Out of the office

Friday, July 19

Tuesday, July 16

Saturday, July 20

Sunday, July 21

Monday, July 15
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Meeting: Independent Monitor

Thursday, July 18
8:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Operations Leadership Team 
Retreat

1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. - Out of the office

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 22, 2024 - 
July 28, 2024

Wednesday, July 24
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. 
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

Friday, July 26

Thursday, July 25

Saturday, July 27

Sunday, July 28

0 

0 

0 

Monday, July 22
2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey

Tuesday, July 23
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Meeting: Independent Monitor

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

July 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 29, 2024 - 
August 4, 2024

Monday, July 29

Wednesday, July 31

Friday, August 2

Tuesday, July 30

Thursday, August 1

Saturday, August 3

Sunday, August 4

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 5, 2024 - 
August 11, 2024

Monday, August 5

Wednesday, August 7
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

Friday, August 9

Thursday, August 8
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

Saturday, August 10

Sunday, August 11

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tuesday, August 6
9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 12, 2024 - 
August 18, 2024

Monday, August 12

Wednesday, August 14

Friday, August 16

Tuesday, August 13

Thursday, August 15

Saturday, August 17

Sunday, August 18

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 19, 2024 - 
August 25, 2024

Monday, August 19 - Out of the office

Friday, August 23

Tuesday, August 20 - Out of the office

Saturday, August 24

Sunday, August 25

0 0 

0 

Wednesday, August 21
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

Thursday, August 22
10:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 26, 2024 - 
September 1, 2024

Monday, August 26

Wednesday, August 28

Friday, August 30

Tuesday, August 27

Saturday, August 31

Sunday, September 1

Thursday, August 29
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice v. City of 
Portland - Fairness Hearing

Caldwell, Ross



10

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024September 2, 2024 - 
September 8, 2024

Monday, September 2 - Holiday

Friday, September 6
8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey

2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey, Human Resources Director Tracy 
Warren, Director of Community Safety Stephanie 
Howard, Chief Deputy City Attorney Heidi Brown

Tuesday, September 3

Thursday, September 5

Saturday, September 7

Sunday, September 8

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Wednesday, September 4
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024September 9, 2024 - 
September 15, 2024

Monday, September 9

Wednesday, September 11

Friday, September 13

Tuesday, September 10

Thursday, September 12

Saturday, September 14

Sunday, September 15

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024September 16, 2024 - 
September 22, 2024

Monday, September 16

Wednesday, September 18
8:00 a.m. - 8:30 a.m.
Meeting: Deputy City Administrator Sara 
Morrissey

3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
Meeting: City Operations Service Area Leadership 
Team

Friday, September 20

Tuesday, September 17

Thursday, September 19

Saturday, September 21

Sunday, September 22

0 

0 

0 

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024September 23, 2024 - 
September 29, 2024

Monday, September 23

Wednesday, September 25

Friday, September 27

Tuesday, September 24

Thursday, September 26

Saturday, September 28

Sunday, September 29

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024September 30, 2024 - 
October 6, 2024

Monday, September 30

0 

0 

0 

Caldwell, Ross




